Because it must work!
T1/E1 SIP to TDM Gateway Cards
How to Order:
No of T1/E1 Ports Includes BUS SKU
1 NetBorder Express for up to 30 simultaneous calls, 1-port T1/E1 Card PCI NBE030-F-A101D
1 NetBorder Express for up to 30 simultaneous calls, 1-port T1/E1 Card PCIe NBE030-F-A101DE
2 NetBorder Express for up to 60 simultaneous calls, 2-port T1/E1 Card PCI NBE060-F-A102D
2 NetBorder Express for up to 60 simultaneous calls, 2-port T1/E1 Card PCIe NBE060-F-A102DE
4 NetBorder Express for up to 120 simultaneous calls, 4-port T1/E1 Card PCI NBE120-F-A104D
4 NetBorder Express for up to 120 simultaneous calls, 4-port T1/E1 Card PCIe NBE120-F-A104DE
8 NetBorder Express for up to 240 simultaneous calls, 8-port T1/E1 Card PCI NBE240-F-A108D
8 NetBorder Express for up to 240 simultaneous calls, 8-port T1/E1 Card PCIe NBE240-F-A108DE
Software Upgrades and Sangoma Hardware Add-ons are available. Ask your sales representative for details.
Introducing the industry’s fi rst affordable TDM
to SIP Gateway on a card.
Sangoma’s NetBorder Express portfolio is a complete SIP-compliant
VoIP Media Gateway solution, delivering cost effective solutions for
developers, system integrators, and OEMs in a convenient PCI or PCI
Express form-factor.
Empowered by Sangoma’s NetBorder Express Software, NetBorder
Express TDM to SIP Gateway Cards include G.168 Telco-Grade Echo
Cancellation with 128 ms echo tails without call capacity reduction to
provide optimum operating conditions for applications, such as Speech
Recognition IVRs and International Toll Bypass. NetBorder Express
cards also feature Sangoma’s award-winning fi eld upgradeable crash-
proof fi rmware design.
NetBorder Express communicates with applications such as IP-PBXs,
Speech Enabled IVRs, Conferencing Servers, Contact Center or
Trunking Gateways directly with the ubiquitous SIP control protocol
to reduce deployment time, complexity and cost for next generation
network application deployments.
Available in one to eight ports of T1/E1, NetBorder Express Gateway
Cards are an excellent value for installations ranging anywhere from 24
to 240 simultaneous calls. For larger systems, several gateway cards
can be combined in the same server to support up to 960 simultaneous
calls. (Analog and ISDN BRI Gateway cards are coming soon.)
A simple ordering process, coupled with Sangoma’s installation and
basic confi guration support, plus a lifetime hardware warranty make
NetBorder Express the perfect gateway building block for even the
smallest SMB on a limited budget. A fl exible upgrade path to the
full NetBorder Software Suite also translates into unparalleled price
performance for the largest enterprise or contact center customer.
Try it now: Turn your existing Sangoma T1/E1 card into a SIP to
TDM gateway. Download a free trial version of NetBorder Express
at: www.sangoma.com/nbe_trial/.
Single Port T1/E1 NetBorder Express Gateway Card with PCI-Express Interface.
Supports up to 30 Simultaneous Calls. (Part Number: NBE030FA101DE)
Sangoma® and NetBorderTM Express are trademarks of Sangoma Technologies. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
VoIPon    www.voipon.co.uk sales@voipon.co.uk    Tel: +44 (0)1245 808195     Fax: +44 (0)1245 808299
Technical Specifi cations